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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

GC Wels  Golfpark Metzenhof 
Franz  Zinhobler / Anton  Rosendahl 1 2&1 0 MARTIN  ENGELMANN / Rudolf  BLASI 

Jürgen  Mairinger / Felix  Ettinger 0 1 Hole 1 Snorri  VILHJALMSSON / PHILIP  ENGELMANN 
Kristof  Meier 0 7&6 1 Jürgen  FRIESSNEGG 

Erik  Greifeneder ½ Halbiert ½ Thomas  HÖFLER 
Georg  Oppitz 0 4&3 1 CLEMENS  ENGELMANN 
Gregor  Heim ½ Halbiert ½ MICHAEL  LEITNER 

Walter  Grillenberger 0 4&2 1 CHRISTOPH  BRAMBERGER 
 2  5  

 
Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Golf Club Semmering  Golfclub Graz-Puntigam 
Harry  Blaschek II / Christian  Wegeler 0 1 Hole 1 WOLFGANG  WEGL / EWALD  DOMINEK 

Christian  Zetschock / Lukas  Sauerzapf 1 3&2 0 ERNST  FEICHTEL / Josef  GUTMANN-ETL 
Michael  Paur 0 4&3 1 Christoph  Schriebl 

Harry  Blaschek III 0 3&1 1 ANDREAS  NAGLER 
Christopher  Krainz 1 4&3 0 MARTIN  ROTHSCHÄDL 

Alfred  Rumpler 0 1 Hole 1 STEFAN  BITTERMANN 
Bastian  JORDIS 1 7&6 0 DANIEL  BRUNNER 

 3  4  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl  Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz 
Thomas  Poltz / Peter  Kaiser 0 1 Hole 1 CHRISTOPH  POTZMADER / ALEXANDER  FUNKE 

Jonathan  Maxa / Moritz  Kammerer 1 2 Holes 0 KARLHEINZ  MÜLLER-GUTTENBRUNN / SIMON  
MÜLLER-GUTTENBRUNN 

STEFAN MARKUS  ULRICH 1 1 Hole 0 JÜRGEN  BRANDSTETTER 
Lukas  Herzele 1 5&4 0 WOLFGANG  BUSCHENREITHNER 
Stefan  Holub 1 5&4 0 GÜNTER  ZEHETNER 

Lucas  Crow 1 4&3 0 THOMAS  SALZMANN 
Maximilian  Schweng ½ Halbiert ½ LUKAS  FEREGYHAZY 

 5,5  1,5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

GC Almenland  GC Liebenau 
Lukas  Lassbacher / Christian  Froihofer 0 3&1 1 Jürgen  Scheucher / Roland  Fressl 

Siegfried  Wurm / Michael  Fiedler 0 4&2 1 Oliver  Kisch / WERNER  SABATH JUN. 
Günter  Friesenbichler 0 5&3 1 Jan  Thomanitsch 

Jakob  Hafenthaler ½ Halbiert ½ Thorsten  Venningdorf 
Wolfgang  Derler 0 4&3 1 Bernd  Thomanitsch 

Severin  Rettinger 0 4&3 1 Christoph  Rothschedl 
Sebastian  Ponsold ½ Halbiert ½ FRANZ  PREM 

 1  6  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Golfpark Metzenhof  Golfclub Graz-Puntigam 
Snorri  VILHJALMSSON / PHILIP  ENGELMANN 1 5&3 0 WOLFGANG  WEGL / EWALD  DOMINEK 

Stefan  KOPPLER / WOLFGANG  LANG 1 1 Hole 0 Josef  GUTMANN-ETL / GERNOT  KOMANDER 
MICHAEL  LEITNER ½ Halbiert ½ STEFAN  BITTERMANN 

Jürgen  FRIESSNEGG 1 4&3 0 ANDREAS  NAGLER 
Thomas  HÖFLER 0 3&2 1 Christoph  Schriebl 

CLEMENS  ENGELMANN 1 3&2 0 MARTIN  ROTHSCHÄDL 
CHRISTOPH  BRAMBERGER 1 7&6 0 ERNST  FEICHTEL 

 5,5  1,5  
 

Halbfinale 
Samstag, Aug 08 

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl  GC Liebenau 
Peter  Kaiser / Jonathan  Maxa 1 3&2 0 Jürgen  Scheucher / Roland  Fressl 

Wolfgang  Widhalm / Moritz  Kammerer 1 2&1 0 Oliver  Kisch / WERNER  SABATH JUN. 
Maximilian  Schweng ½ Halbiert ½ Jan  Thomanitsch 

Stefan  Holub 0 4&3 1 Bernd  Thomanitsch 
Lucas  Crow 1 4&3 0 Thorsten  Venningdorf 

Lukas  Herzele ½ Halbiert ½ Christoph  Rothschedl 
STEFAN MARKUS  ULRICH 1 7&6 0 FRANZ  PREM 
 5  2  

 
Position 5-6 
Samstag, Aug 08 

GC Wels  Golf Club Semmering 
Franz  Zinhobler / Anton  Rosendahl 1 3&2 0 Christian  Wegeler / Alfred  Rumpler 

Jürgen  Mairinger / Felix  Ettinger 1 2&1 0 Lukas  Sauerzapf / Christian  Zetschock 
Walter  Grillenberger 1 3&2 0 Christopher  Krainz 

Gregor  Heim 1 5&4 0 Harry  Blaschek II 
Georg  Oppitz 0 5&3 1 Harry  Blaschek III 

Erik  Greifeneder ½ Halbiert ½ Bastian  JORDIS 
Kristof  Meier ½ Halbiert ½ Michael  Paur 

 5  2  
 

Position 7-8 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz  GC Almenland 
CHRISTOPH  POTZMADER / ALEXANDER  FUNKE 1 3&2 0 Christian  Froihofer / Lukas  Lassbacher 

WOLFGANG  BUSCHENREITHNER / GÜNTER  

ZEHETNER 
1 4&2 0 Michael  Fiedler / Siegfried  Wurm 

THOMAS  SALZMANN 1 2&1 0 Günter  Friesenbichler 
LUKAS  FEREGYHAZY 1 3&2 0 Jakob  Hafenthaler 

KARLHEINZ  MÜLLER-GUTTENBRUNN ½ Halbiert ½ Wolfgang  Derler 
SIMON  MÜLLER-GUTTENBRUNN 0 4&3 1 Sebastian  Ponsold 

Samuel  Kriegl ½ Halbiert ½ Severin  Rettinger 
 5  2  
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Ende 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Golfpark Metzenhof  GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl 
Snorri  VILHJALMSSON / PHILIP  ENGELMANN 0 19th 1 Thomas  Poltz / Peter  Kaiser 

Rudolf  BLASI / MARTIN  ENGELMANN 1 2 Holes 0 Stefan  Holub / Wolfgang  Widhalm 
MICHAEL  LEITNER 0 4&3 1 Lucas  Crow 

Jürgen  FRIESSNEGG 1 3&1 0 Jonathan  Maxa 
CLEMENS  ENGELMANN 1 1 Hole 0 Moritz  Kammerer 

CHRISTOPH  BRAMBERGER 1 2 Holes 0 STEFAN MARKUS  ULRICH 
Stefan  KOPPLER 0 7&6 1 Lukas  Herzele 

 4  3  
 

Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Golfclub Graz-Puntigam  GC Liebenau 
Josef  GUTMANN-ETL / ERNST  FEICHTEL 1 3&2 0 Roland  Fressl / Andreas  Tenner 

EWALD  DOMINEK / WOLFGANG  WEGL 0 2&1 1 Oliver  Kisch / WERNER  SABATH JUN. 
ANDREAS  NAGLER 1 3&2 0 FRANZ  PREM 

MARTIN  ROTHSCHÄDL 0 5&3 1 Jan  Thomanitsch 
Christoph  Schriebl 1 1 Hole 0 Christoph  Rothschedl 
DANIEL  BRUNNER 0 7&6 1 Bernd  Thomanitsch 

STEFAN  BITTERMANN 1 4&3 0 Thorsten  Venningdorf 
 4  3  

 
Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

GC Wels  Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz 
Franz  Zinhobler / Anton  Rosendahl 0 1 Hole 1 WOLFGANG  BUSCHENREITHNER / GÜNTER  

ZEHETNER 
Felix  Ettinger / Jürgen  Mairinger 0 21st 1 CHRISTOPH  POTZMADER / ALEXANDER  FUNKE 

Walter  Grillenberger 1 20th 0 LUKAS  FEREGYHAZY 
Erik  Greifeneder 0 2&1 1 THOMAS  SALZMANN 

Gregor  Heim 1 1 Hole 0 KARLHEINZ  MÜLLER-GUTTENBRUNN 
Georg  Oppitz 1 3&2 0 Samuel  Kriegl 
Kristof  Meier 0 3&2 1 SIMON  MÜLLER-GUTTENBRUNN 

 3  4  
 

Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Golf Club Semmering  GC Almenland 
Christian  Zetschock / Harry  Blaschek III 1 20th 0 Lukas  Lassbacher / Alexander  Wittgruber 

Bastian  JORDIS / Christian  Wegeler 1 4&3 0 Michael  Fiedler / Siegfried  Wurm 
Lukas  Sauerzapf 0 4&3 1 Sebastian  Ponsold 

Christopher  Krainz 1 1 Hole 0 Günter  Friesenbichler 
Harry  Blaschek II 1 3&1 0 Wolfgang  Derler 

Michael  Paur 0 6&4 1 Jakob  Hafenthaler 
Alfred  Rumpler 0 5&4 1 Severin  Rettinger 

 4  3  
 

 


